IT MAZOWIECKI MITYNG dla dzieci
PIASECZNO, 03.06.2023

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
1000 metréw M U14
Bieg 1/ 1 13:41
1 PUSZCZ Mateusz 23.02.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 3:06.30
2 BIELECKI Oskar 31.03.2010 MKS Ostrowianka Ostréw Mz 3:11.83
3 NOSARZEWSKI Franciszek 29.06.2010 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 3:21.20
100 metrow M U14
Bieg 1/ 3 -1.4 11:50
1 TARNICKI Antoni 17.05.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa Mz 14.00
2 ZALEWSKI Wiktor 02.06.2010 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 14.13
3 KAMIONEK Kacper 02.11.2011 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 14.62
4 SMOLINSKI Julian 21.09.2010 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 15.67
Bieg 2/ 3 +0.1 11:54
1 PAUL Benedykt 18.12.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa MZ 13.48
2 SCIUBA Dawid 12.05.2010 UKS Skalar Warszawa Mz 14.62
3 TOMASZEWSKI Konrad 24.02.2011 UKS Otrebusy Mz 14.66
4 JAWORSKI Marcin 14.12.2010 UKS MTE Milanéwek MZ 15.15
5 DOBEK Krystian 17.02.2011 UKS Herkules Sulejowek MZ 15.40
6 LIS Wojciech 21.03.2011 UKS Herkules Sulejéwek Mz 15.73
Bieg 3/ 3 +1.4 11:58
1 GRODNER Maurycy 11.08.2010 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno Mz 13.92
2 RODEK Wojciech 06.03.2010 UKS Sporting Zielonki Mz 14.37
3 MARCINKIEWICZ Jan 12.04.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 14.66
4 RYDZIKOWSKI Karol 16.08.2011 UKS MTE Milanéwek Mz 14.98
5 LISOWSKI Mateusz 19.10.2010 UKS Otrebusy Mz 16.29
6 BORKOWSKI Pawet 06.11.2011 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa Mz 16.91
300 metréw M U14
Bieg 1/ 4 13:23
1 WOLANIN Maksymilian 18.04.2010 UKS Sporting Zielonki Mz 42.88
2 RODEK Wojciech 06.03.2010 UKS Sporting Zielonki Mz 46.96
3 MARCINKIEWICZ Jan 12.04.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 47.89
4 KAMIONEK Kacper 02.11.2011 UKS LA Basket Warszawa Mz 49.33
5 HOFMAN Jacek 15.04.2011 UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna Mz 50.58
Bieg 2/ 4 13:25
1 ZALEWSKI Wiktor 02.06.2010 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 48.17
2 DOBEK Krystian 17.02.2011 UKS Herkules Sulejowek Mz 51.55
3 LIS Wojciech 21.03.2011 UKS Herkules Sulejéwek Mz 52.92
4 LISOWSKI Mateusz 19.10.2010 UKS Otrgbusy Mz 57.06
Bieg 3/ 4 13:28
1 PAUL Benedykt 18.12.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa Mz 45.27
2 PLUTA Daniel 09.01.2011 PUKS Jedynka tosice Mz 46.09
3 GAWENDA Jedrzej 12.11.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa Mz 49.14
4 BARWICKI Piotr 16.07.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 50.91
Bieg 4/ 4 13:31
1 TARNICKI Antoni 17.05.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa Mz 47.39
2 RYDZIKOWSKI Karol 16.08.2011 UKS MTE Milanéwek Mz 50.67
3 SMOLINSKI Julian 21.09.2010 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 51.55
4 BORKOWSKI Pawet 06.11.2011 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa MZ 58.71
600 metrow M U14
Bieg 1/ 1 12:28
1 HOFMAN Jacek 15.04.2011 UKS MILA Nowa lwiczna Mz 1:51.12
2 RADZKI Stanistaw 16.10.2011 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 1:53.32
3 JAWORSKI Marcin 14.12.2010 UKS MTE Milanéwek Mz 1:55.15
4 TOMASZEWSKI Konrad 24.02.2011 UKS Otrebusy Mz 2:02.49
60 metrow M U12
Bieg 1/ 3 -0.5 11:18
1 MOSTEK Tymek 27.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa Mz 9.05
2 WITKOWSKI Sebastian 26.01.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 9.08
3 DOMANSKI Mikotaj 10.08.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 9.30
4 MOSTEK Szymon 27.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa Mz 9.31
5 WOJTKOWSKI Stanistaw 13.08.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki Mz 9.39
6 BARYLKA Karol 18.02.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 9.74
7 FARAS Tytus 14.11.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa Mz 9.81
8 MAKOWSKI Oliwier 22.07.2013 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw MZ 10.16
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Bieg 2/ 3 -0.1 11:18
1 SOLTAN Franciszek 31.05.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 9.64
2 STASKIEWICZ Ksawery 22.02.2013 UKS LA Basket Warszawa Mz 9.73
3 KOZLOWSKI Tymon 30.08.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki Mz 10.44
4 BIENKA Marcel 01.11.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki Mz 10.62
4 MIZERNY Krzysztof 01.01.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa Mz 10.62
6 PANEK Tymoteusz 09.06.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki Mz 10.64
7 ZUREK Tadeusz 12.09.2013 UKS MILA Nowa lwiczna Mz 10.71
Bieg 3/ 3 -0.3 11:23
1 SZEWCZYK Michat 04.05.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa Mz 9.55
2 BEDNARSKI Franciszek 15.06.2012 UKS Otrgbusy MZ 9.68
3 BORKOWSKI Rafat 20.08.2013 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa Mz 9.91
4 STASKIEWICZ Dominik 08.12.2015 UKS LA Basket Warszawa Mz 10.60
5 LELYK Piotr Franciszek 23.06.2015 UKS MILA Nowa lwiczna Mz 11.21
6 BERKO-HAAS Karol 01.01.2014 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno Mz 11.25
300 metréw chtopcow
Bieg 1/ 4 13:10
1 MOSTEK Szymon 27.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa Mz 50.26
2 SZEWCZYK Michat 04.05.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa MZ 51.35
3 GALINSKI Andrzej 17.03.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 51.39
4 BARYLKA Karol 18.02.2013 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 54.39
5 WALKIEWICZ Szymon 14.06.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 56.84
Bieg 2/ 4 13:12
1 SOLTAN Franciszek 31.05.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 48.10
2 WITKOWSKI Sebastian 26.01.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 52.63
3 STASKIEWICZ Ksawery 22.02.2013 UKS LA Basket Warszawa Mz 55.63
4 ZIELINSKI Bartosz 20.10.2012 UKS Herkules Sulejéwek Mz 58.75
5 SZALECKI Jan 14.04.2014 UKS MILA Nowa lwiczna MZ 1:06.86
Bieg 3/ 4 13:15
1 MALECKI Marcel 27.06.2012 LKS Osuchéw Mz 48.97
2 BEDNARSKI Franciszek 15.06.2012 UKS Otrebusy MZ 55.69
3 STASKIEWICZ Dominik 08.12.2015 UKS LA Basket Warszawa Mz 1:02.34
4 BORKOWSKI Rafat 20.08.2013 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa Mz 1:03.58
Bieg 4/ 4 13:17
1 KACKI Ignacy 25.02.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 54.56
2 BIENKA Marcel 01.11.2012 UKS Sporting Zielonki Mz 58.86
3 MIZERNY Krzysztof 01.01.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa Mz 59.59
600 metréw M U12
Bieg 1/ 1 12:24
1 DULNIAK Sebastian 30.01.2012 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 1:51.56
2 MOSTEK Tymek 27.08.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa Mz 1:59.59
3 FARAS Tytus 14.11.2012 UKS Gepard Warszawa Mz 2:00.97
4 WALKIEWICZ Szymon 14.06.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 2:05.20
5 DOMANSKI Mikotaj 10.08.2012 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 2:05.42
6 USS Franciszek 03.10.2012 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 2:06.98
7 SCIUBA Adrian 17.05.2014 UKS Skalar Warszawa MZ 2:07.26
8 MAKOWSKI Oliwier 22.07.2013 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechandéw Mz 2:10.03
KOBIETY/WOMEN
100 metrow K U14
Bieg 1/ 7 -0.2 11:27
1 JUSZCZUK Zuzanna 21.05.2010 PUKS Jedynka tosice Mz 13.84
2 RADECKA tucja 28.06.2011 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa Mz 13.95
3 BURKIEWICZ Amelia 20.04.2010 MKS Ostrowianka Ostrow Mz 13.98
4 ZABOROWSKA Lena 21.06.2010 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw Mz 14.02
5 JURCZAK Aleksandra 06.02.2010 UKS MTE Milanéwek MZ 14.14
6 ROGOWSKA Amelia 10.05.2010 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 14.19
7 PARAFIANCZUK Agata 04.06.2010 PUKS Jedynka tosice Mz 14.25
8 WISNIEWSKA Maja 30.05.2011 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 14.68
Bieg 2/ 7 -0.8 11:38
1 LUTOMIRSKA Joanna 17.12.2010 UKS Orzetki Warszawa Mz 14.32
2 KRZYZANOWSKA Ewelina 19.07.2010 OKS Skra Warszawa Mz 14.48
3 ZIMON Aleksandra 01.12.2010 Ducla Academy Warszawa Mz 14.49
4 JASTROWICZ Wiktoria 02.05.2010 UKS MILA Nowa lwiczna Mz 15.56
5 BLISZCZAK Karolina 10.03.2010 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 15.61
6 BIELECKA Blanka 18.04.2011 UKS MILA Nowa lwiczna Mz 15.63
Bieg 3/ 7 +1.2 11:36
1 KOLANKOWSKA Zuzanna 30.10.2010 UKS Sporting Zielonki Mz 15.01
2 KROLAK Karolina 03.08.2011 UKS Otrebusy MZ 15.10
3 KAROLAK Laura 04.10.2011 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa Mz 15.12
4 GLADYSZ Patrycja 27.09.2010 UKS Falenica Warszawa Mz 15.40
5 BARBEITOS Iva 14.10.2011 MKS Polonia Warszawa Mz 15.46
6 FURS Kaja 28.10.2011 UKS Otrebusy Mz 15.51
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7 BODYCH Pola
Bieg 4/ 7

1 PILECKA Barbara

2 LASKUS Kamila

3 KUSKA Kinga

4 WILINSKA Lena

5 KOCHANOWICZ Zofia
6 MIGDA Paulina

Bieg 5/ 7

1 DEBEK Michalina

2 STACHYRA Gabriela
3 CIUPAK Maria

4 MARCINKOWSKA Lilla
5 MIELNICKA Masza

Bieg 6/ 7

BANY Monika
MARSOP Antonina
TALAGA Natalia
SNITKO Natalia
KARWOWSKA Nikola
ROMANIUK Hanna
MALINOWSKA Amelia

Bieg 7/ 7

1 WYSZKOWSKA Karolina
2 KOWIESKA Magdalena
3 KROPIEWNICKA Lilianna
4 CHALIMONIUK tucja

5 MALIK Helena

~N~NoubhwNE

300 metrow K U14

Bieg 1/ 6

1 STANISZEWSKA Nadia
2 DURAJ Lena

3 DEBEK Michalina

4 ZABOROWSKA Lena

5 ROGOWSKA Amelia

6 TROJANOWSKA Maja

Bieg 2/ 6

1 PAJOR Nadia

2 ZIMON Aleksandra

3 PILECKA Barbara

4 WYSZKOWSKA Karolina
5 PALYSA Alicja

Bieg 3/ 6

1 RADECKA tucja

2 LIPINSKA Magdalena
3 STACHYRA Gabriela
4 MARSOP Antonina

Bieg 4/ 6

1 RADGOWSKA Maja
2 MARCINKOWSKA Lilla
3 CIUPAK Maria

Bieg 5/ 6

1 JURCZAK Aleksandra
2 FURS Kaja
3 KOCHANOWICZ Zofia

Bieg 6/ 6

1 BURKIEWICZ Amelia

2 PAWLOWSKA Ewelina

3 GADOMSKA Nina

4 BODYCH Pola

5 NESTOROWICZ Wiktoria

600 metréw K U14

Bieg 1/ 1

PARADUKHA Viktoria
BETKOWSKA Maja
ZIMOWICZ Alicja
KAROLAK Laura
KOWALSKA Iga
KROPIEWNICKA Lilianna
TALAGA Natalia
SMIECH Helena

O~NOOUTRAWNPE

17.03.2011
+0.0

25.01.2010
01.03.2011
28.03.2011
02.10.2011
02.04.2011
10.09.2011

+0.0

06.08.2010
03.02.2010
12.07.2011
25.09.2010
07.11.2010

+0.1

18.08.2011
14.05.2011
19.09.2011
16.01.2010
10.01.2011
28.06.2010
14.07.2011

-0.6

10.09.2010
10.08.2010
02.06.2011
19.05.2011
28.06.2011

19.05.2010
31.07.2010
06.08.2010
21.06.2010
10.05.2010
06.04.2010

14.09.2010
01.12.2010
25.01.2010
10.09.2010
17.03.2011

28.06.2011
30.03.2011
03.02.2010
14.05.2011

14.02.2011
25.09.2010
12.07.2011

06.02.2010
28.10.2011
02.04.2011

20.04.2010
29.08.2010
16.09.2011
17.03.2011
29.06.2011

+1.4 M/S

30.10.2010
21.04.2010
04.07.2010
04.10.2011
16.10.2010
02.06.2011
19.09.2011
29.04.2011

UKS MTE Milanéwek

UKS Herkules Sulejowek
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
UKS Otrebusy
UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna
UKS Otrebusy
UKS MILA Nowa lwiczna

MKS Ostrowianka Ostréw
UKS Herkules Sulejéwek
UKS Herkules Sulejowek
UKS MTE Milanéwek
OKS Skra Warszawa

UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna
UKS Otrebusy

UKS Otrebusy

PUKS Jedynka tosice
PUKS Jedynka tosice
PUKS Jedynka tosice
PUKS Jedynka tosice

UKS Herkules Sulejowek
PUKS Jedynka tosice
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
PUKS Jedynka tosice
RK Athletics Warszawa

Ducla Academy Warszawa
KS AZS AWF Warszawa
MKS Ostrowianka Ostréow
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
OKS Skra Warszawa

UKS Orzetki Warszawa

Ducla Academy Warszawa
Ducla Academy Warszawa
UKS Herkules Sulejowek
UKS Herkules Sulejéwek
Ducla Academy Warszawa

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
PUKS Jedynka tosice
UKS Herkules Sulejowek
UKS Otrebusy

MKS Ostrowianka Ostréow
UKS MTE Milanéwek
UKS Herkules Sulejéwek

UKS MTE Milanéwek
UKS Otrebusy
UKS Otrebusy

MKS Ostrowianka Ostrow
PUKS Jedynka tosice
SRS Kondycja Piaseczno
UKS MTE Milanéwek
PUKS Jedynka tosice

MKS Ostrowianka Ostréow
RK Athletics Warszawa
Ducla Academy Warszawa
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
UKS Sporting Zielonki
AKL Ursynéw Warszawa
UKS Otrebusy

OKS Skra Warszawa

15.65

13.72
15.07
15.56
16.39
16.47
17.36

13.90
14.72
15.55
15.99
16.21

14.01
14.42
14.74
14.78
14.86
15.22
15.90

14.31
14.92
15.38
16.80
17.20

43.50
44.46
44.81
45.84
46.21
46.35

46.36
47.19
47.37
47.84
48.28

47.21
48.25
48.62
49.20

51.28
53.44
55.10

47.55
54.64
57.28

48.73
51.63
52.54
54.07
56.32

1:50.08
1:52.13
1:55.60
1:58.15
2:05.09
2:08.68
2:09.99
2:11.24
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9 SKONIECZNA Julia
10 KUSKA Kinga
11 KROLAK Karolina

600 metréw K U12
Bieg 1/ 1

GIEJBATOW Pola
DOMANSKA Lena
MURAWSKA Roéza
WALAS Helena
GLUCHOWSKA Tola
WILCZEK Aleksandra
POTEPA Julia
PIOTROWSKA Julia

O~NO O~ WNE

60 metrow K U12
Bieg 1/ 5

BOLCZAK Hanna
BRYLKA Pola
ROGOWSKA Zuzanna
OGONOWSKA Katarzyna
CMIEL Agata
GLUCHOWSKA Nela
JODLOWSKA Nina

PAUL Lucyna

O~NOOA~WNE

Bieg 2/ 5

LIPINSKA Zuzanna
BUJALSKA Patrycja
WALAS Helena
WOZNICKA Rita
BARYLKA Blanka
TRZEBIENIAK Kaja
ROSIECKA Zuzanna
GLUCHOWSKA Tola

O~NOUTAWNPE

Bieg 3/ 5

WILCZEK Milena

BAK Marianna

POTEPA Julia
WELOSTOWSKA Olga
SIERADZKA Matgorzata
LUTOMSKA Michalina
MATEUSIAK Hanna
POTEPA Nina

O~NOOUTAWNE

Bieg 4/ 5

KOLAKOWSKA Gabriela
DEJA Joanna
JAWORSKA Matgorzata
GAJO Julia

MAZUREK Amelia
WILCZEK Aleksandra
ROGOWSKA Pola

~N~NoubhwNBE

Bieg 5/ 5

SALATA Laura
KOWALSKA Olga
DOMANSKA Lena
ROZEJ Zuzanna
JARZEBOWICZ Julia
WITEK Hanna
STROJNOWSKA Natalia

~No b~ wWNBE

300 metréw dziewczat
Bieg 1/ 5

1 KOLAKOWSKA Gabriela
2 KOWALSKA Olga

3 JAWORSKA Matgorzata
4 ROGOWSKA Zuzanna

5 OGONOWSKA Katarzyna
6 JODLOWSKA Nina

Bieg 2/ 5

1 WILCZEK Milena

2 DEJA Joanna

3 BUJALSKA Patrycja
4 CMIEL Agata

5 CZERNIK Maja

6 KOLASA Julia

21.12.2011
28.03.2011
03.08.2011

+0.1 M/S

04.10.2012
04.09.2012
01.06.2012
29.11.2012
26.03.2012
02.08.2013
12.05.2012
03.03.2014

+0.7

09.01.2012
01.02.2012
01.05.2013
08.07.2012
10.04.2012
25.11.2013
11.12.2012
16.10.2014

+1.1

08.11.2012
03.11.2012
29.11.2012
17.07.2012
28.10.2014
30.01.2014
02.04.2012
26.03.2012

+0.9

02.04.2012
18.06.2013
12.05.2012
25.11.2014
10.11.2012
16.12.2012
30.10.2012
15.09.2014

-0.1

14.03.2012
26.01.2012
18.01.2012
30.03.2013
29.05.2012
02.08.2013
30.04.2014

+1.0

02.05.2012
24.05.2012
04.09.2012
14.03.2014

MKS Ostrowianka Ostréw
UKS Otrebusy
UKS Otrebusy

UKS Filipides Teresin
OKS Skra Warszawa
RK Athletics Warszawa
UKS Otrebusy

OKS Skra Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa
UKS Otrebusy

KS AZS AWF Warszawa

OKS Skra Warszawa

UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
UKS Sporting Zielonki

OKS Skra Warszawa

UKS Otrebusy

UKS Falenica Warszawa

PUKS Jedynka tosice
UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS Otrebusy

OKS Skra Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa
UKS Falenica Warszawa
UKS Sporting Zielonki
OKS Skra Warszawa

UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna
UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna
UKS Otrebusy

UKS LA Basket Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa

UKS Falenica Warszawa
UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS Otrebusy

MKS Ostrowianka Ostréow
UKS Skalar Warszawa
UKS MTE Milanéwek
PUKS Jedynka tosice
PUKS Jedynka tosice
OKS Skra Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa

PUKS Jedynka tosice
UKS Sporting Zielonki
OKS Skra Warszawa
SRS Kondycja Piaseczno

28.09.2012 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

01.01.2013
22.10.2012

14.03.2012
24.05.2012
18.01.2012
01.05.2013
08.07.2012
11.12.2012

02.04.2012
26.01.2012
03.11.2012
10.04.2012
04.09.2014
08.05.2012

SRS Kondycja Piaseczno
UKS MILA Nowa Iwiczna

MKS Ostrowianka Ostréow
UKS Sporting Zielonki

UKS MTE Milanéwek

OKS Skra Warszawa
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
UKS Otrebusy

UKS MILA Nowa lwiczna
UKS Skalar Warszawa
UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS Skalar Warszawa
PUKS Jedynka tosice

2:12.12
2:21.36
2:23.04

1:51.11
2:00.28
2:02.93
2:05.80
2:10.61
2:16.51
2:30.20
2:31.50

8.87
9.02
9.12
9.56
9.63
9.77
9.85
9.98

9.83

9.88

9.93
10.06
10.07
10.23
10.65
11.11

9.53

9.97

10.20
11.14
11.17
11.31
11.47
11.90

9.12

9.46

9.71
10.11
10.22
10.82
11.06

9.59
9.61
9.66
10.36
10.69
10.87
12.42

48.62
50.57
51.15
51.29
51.32
55.57

51.52
52.85
53.92
54.08
54.76
55.68

PB

PB
PB

PB

PK

PK

PK



Bieg 3/ 5
1 GORCZYNSKA Aleksandra

2 WOZNICKA Rita

3 TRZEBIENIAK Kaja

4 CHABIERSKA Antonina
5 BARYLKA Blanka

Bieg 4/ 5

1 ZABOROWSKA Antonina

2 ANDRUK Aleksandra
3 MARKOWSKA Zofia
4 ROSIECKA Zuzanna
5 POTEPA Nina

Bieg 5/ 5

1 LIS Hanna

2 BRYLKA Pola

3 GLUCHOWSKA Nela
4 REPCZUK Hanna

1000 metrow K U14

Bieg 1/ 1
1 NIEMYJSKA Alexandra

25.02.2013
17.07.2012
30.01.2014
21.11.2014
28.10.2014

20.01.2012
22.03.2012
29.06.2012
02.04.2012
15.09.2014

04.01.2012
01.02.2012
25.11.2013
01.05.2012

05.12.2010

UKS Herkules Sulejowek
OKS Skra Warszawa
UKS Falenica Warszawa
UKS Skalar Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa

Ducla Academy Warszawa
UKS MTE Milanéwek

UKS MILA Nowa lwiczna
UKS Sporting Zielonki
UKS Otrebusy

Ducla Academy Warszawa
UKS Wawer ZS 70 Warszawa
OKS Skra Warszawa

PUKS Jedynka tosice

MKS Ostrowianka Ostréow

54.22
56.93
57.18
58.02
59.43

49.91

53.10

54.70
1:00.63
1:09.74

48.91
51.06
54.37
59.06

3:30.68

PB

PB

PK



